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Common Merit List of the Candidates applied up to 27/08/2023 for admission into B. Tech 

(CSE/AGE/ECE) under Spot Admission – 2023 (Phase-1) 

 

Sl. No. 

Application 

No. Name Category JEE CRL 

1 202463764 RONANKI JITENDRA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 89830 

2 202463784 SHREYANSH PANDEY General 98536 

3 202463559 SAGNIK DEB OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 116294 

4 202463955 AMITESHWAR NARAYAN OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 145978 

5 202463671 MAYABEE NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 227770 

6 202463588 ANISH KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 254241 

7 202463476 PRITAM SARMA General 254688 

8 202463490 ABHIJEET NAYAN General (EWS) 278727 

9 202463480 ARYAN KASHYAP General 291110 

10 202463884 KISHAN KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 302172 

11 202463556 ABHITESH NAHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 334175 

12 202463708 SOMNATH BISWAS General 337477 

13 202463493 SHAKSHAM RAJ General (EWS) 338712 

14 202463477 

NANDANA 

BHATTACHARJEE General 343666 

15 202463483 SHAUNAK SEN General 360925 

16 202463508 

MD UMOR FARUAK 

BARLASKAR General 385929 

17 202463481 SWAROOPA GOSWAMI General 419567 

18 202463482 ARINDAM PAUL General 422781 

19 202463521 KRISHNA DAS SC 438556 

20 202463501 HEMONTA KUMAR DAS SC 463089 

21 202463486 BINNI SAHA General 478430 

22 202463484 SAMRAT DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 503344 

23 202463587 LANSINMEI RUANGMEI ST 514969 

24 202463520 

ANWESHA 

PURKAYASTHA General 523901 

25 202463500 MOUPIYA DEB General 550786 

26 202463662 YOGESH PATNAIK General (EWS) 590018 

27 202463580 SUBHRAJIT PAUL General 635888 

28 202463606 BISHAL DEY General 705112 

29 202463498 NEHEMAIAH DKHAR ST 712622 

30 202464020 ANURAG DAS SC 784361 

31 202463478 MIKEL SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 796847 

32 202463530 DERHASHA NARZARY ST 831700 

33 202463739 AJAY SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 832707 

34 202463509 JAHIR ALAM General 844535 

35 202463499 

SAYANTANI 

BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 848558 

36 202463522 SUSHMITA KARMAKAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 879085 

37 202463479 ABHISHEK DAS SC 932018 

38 202463657 AYUSH THAKURI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 965963 

39 202463495 BASKAR DAS General 1063316 
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Provisional List of Selected Candidates for Admission in Dept. of CSE 

from Phase -1 (Spot Round) 

 

Sl. No. 

Application 

No. Name JEE CRL 

  UR – Admission List  

1 202463559 SAGNIK DEB 116294 

2 202463955 AMITESHWAR NARAYAN 145978 

3 202463671 MAYABEE NATH 227770 

4 202463588 ANISH KUMAR 254241 

5 202463476 PRITAM SARMA 254688 

  OBC-NCL - Admission List  
6 202463884 KISHAN KUMAR 302172 

7 202463556 ABHITESH NAHA 334175 

8 202463484 SAMRAT DEBNATH 503344 

  SC - Admission List  
9 202463521 KRISHNA DAS 438556 

10 202463501 HEMONTA KUMAR DAS 463089 

  EWS - Admission List  
11 202463490 ABHIJEET NAYAN 278727 

  PWD - Admission List  
12 202463495 BASKAR DAS 1063316 

 

 

 

 

Provisional List of Selected Candidates for Admission in Dept. of ECE 

from Phase -1 (Spot Round) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Application 

No. Name 

JEE 

CRL 

  UR - Admission List  

1 202463764 RONANKI JITENDRA 89830 

2 202463784 SHREYANSH PANDEY 98536 

3 202463480 ARYAN KASHYAP 291110 

4 202463708 SOMNATH BISWAS 337477 

5 202463493 SHAKSHAM RAJ 338712 

6 202463477 NANDANA BHATTACHARJEE 343666 

     OBC-NCL - Admission List   

7 202463522 SUSHMITA KARMAKAR 879085 

8 202463657 AYUSH THAKURI 965963 

    SC - Admission List    

     Nil   

    ST - Admission List    

9 202463587 LANSINMEI RUANGMEI 514969 

     EWS - Admission List   

10 202463662 YOGESH PATNAIK 590018 

  PWD - Admission List  

  Nil  
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Provisional List of Selected Candidates for Admission in Dept. of AGE 

from Phase -1 (Spot Round) 

 

Sl. No. 

Application 

No. Name JEE CRL 

  UR - Admission List  

1 202463508 MD UMOR FARUAK BARLASKAR 385929 

2 202463482 ARINDAM PAUL 422781 

3 202463580 SUBHRAJIT PAUL 635888 

4 202463606 BISHAL DEY 705112 

5 202463498 NEHEMAIAH DKHAR 712622 

6 202463530 DERHASHA NARZARY 831700 

7 202463739 AJAY SINGHA 832707 

8 202463509 JAHIR ALAM 844535 

9 202463499 SAYANTANI BHATTACHARJEE 848558 

  OBC-NCL - Admission List  

  Nil  

  SC - Admission List  

  Nil  

  ST - Admission List  

  Nil  

  ESW - Admission List  

  Nil  

  PWD - Admission List  

  Nil  

 

 

Vacant Seats after Phase – 1 (Spot Round) 

Dept. UR OBC-NCL SC ST EWS PWD Total 

AGE 5 15 8 3 6 2 39 

CSE 0 2 0 0 0 1 03 

ECE 0 9 5 2 3 2 21 

 

 

Instructions for the Applicants: 

1. Last date of admission fees payment – 29/08/2023 

2. Documents verification – 29/08/2023 to 30/08/2023 

3. The selected candidates are informed to make the payment using their login-id through the admission 

portal www.ausexamination.ac.in/admission/ 

                                                                                                                                          Sd/ 

                                                                                                                         (Prof. Debaprasad Das) 

                                                                                                    Dean, Triguna Sen School of Technology  

 Assam University, Silchar 

Memo No: 141/AU-TSSOT/ADMN(B.Tech)/2023-24                             Date:   28th August, 2023 

Copy to: 

1. PS to Vice Chancellor for kind information of the Vice Chancellor. 
2. Registrar, Assam, University, Silchar for kind information 

3. Finance Officer, Assam, University, Silchar for kind information 

4. Chairman, Admission/PIC, Assam University, Silchar for kind information and necessary action 
in the admission web portal. 

5. Director, Computer Centre for kind information and uploading to the University Website. 
6. Head of the Departments (AGE/ASH/CSE/ECE) under TSSOT for kind information and 

necessary actions. 

7. Office File. 

                                                                                                                 Sd/                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                  (Prof. Debaprasad Das) 

                                                                                                    Dean, Triguna Sen School of Technology  

 Assam University, Silchar 


